
ICTPIGTAIL 10 ICTPIGTAIL 15 ICTPIGTAIL 20 ICTPIGTAIL 30 ICTPIGTAIL 40 ICTPIGTAIL 50

Code 5200310 5200315 5200320 5200330 5200340 5200350

Description  2 Fibers Single Mode Pigtails with SC/APC connectors

Monomode Fiber type G657A2

Fiber Mode SM Ø 9/125 μm

Buffer coating Diameter Ø 0,9±0,05 mm

Type Tight

Material LSZH

Colors 1 Red, 1 Green

Outer jacket Diameter Ø 4,0±0,5 mm

Fibers 2

Material LSZH

Color RAL 3004

Insertion loss ≤ 0,2 dB

Return loss ≥ 60 dB

Durability (500 connections) ≤ 0,2 dB

Working temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Storage temperature -40 ~ +85 ºC

Pull Test 600 N

Lenght 10 m 15 m 20 m 30 m 40 m 50 m

Connectors SC/APC

Bend radius 20 mm

Presentation Individual bag

Packing quantity 1 / 25 / 50 1 / 25 / 50 1 / 15 / 30 1 / 12 / 24 1 / 5 / 10 1 / 5 / 10
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